
NAI Firm	 Location	 Contact

NAI Global	 New York, NY	 Jay Olshonsky | 212-405-2500 | jolshonsky@naiglobal.com

NAI Advisors	 Providence, RI	 Christopher V Bilotti | 401-499-1506 | cbilotti@naiadvisors.com

NAI Affinity	 Fort Collins, CO	 Jake Hallauer | 970-305-8113 | jakeh@affinityrepartners.com

NAI Alliance	 Reno, NV	 Marcus Clark | 775-336-4675 | MClark@naialliance.com

NAI Atlantic Coast Realty	 Toms River, NJ	 Anthony Graziano Sr | 732-736-1300 | agraziano@irr.com

NAI Bergman	 Cincinnati, OH	 Steve Adler | 513-322-6306 | steve@bergman-group.com

NAI Brannen Goddard	 Atlanta, GA	 Greg N. Ford | 404-812-4054 | gford@naibg.com            

NAI Business Properties	 Billings, MT	 Michael Walker | 406.294.6304 | mwalker@naibusinessproperties.com

NAI Capital	 Encino, CA	 Chris Jackson | 818 933 2368 | cjackson@naicapital.com

NAI Carolantic Realty	 Raleigh, NC	 Jimmy Barnes | 919-832-0594 | JBarnes@naicarolantic.com

NAI Central Illinois	 Bloomington, IL	 John Lovelass | 309-454-4100 | john@naicentralillinois.com

NAI Charleston	 Charleston, SC	 Thomas Boulware | 843-270-9124  | tboulware@naicharleston.com 

NAI Chase Commercial 	 Huntsville, AL	 Tracy F. Hunter | 256-319-3524 | huntert@chasecommercial.com 
RE Services		

NAI CIR	 Harrisburg, PA	 Robin R Zellers | 717-761-5070 x182 | rzellers@naicir.com

NAI Crowley Moore	 Missoula, MT	 Jeff L Moore | 406-721-1111 | jeff@naicrowleymoore.com 

NAI DESCO	 St. Louis, MO	 Katie Chatman | 314-452-1774 | kchatman@naidesco.com

NAI Earle Furman	 Greenville, SC	 Keith Jones | 864-275-8699 | kjones@naiearlefurman.com

NAI Elliott	 Portland, OR	 Jordan Elliott | 503-972-7205 | jelliott@naielliott.com

NAI Emory Hill	 New Castle, DE	 Carmen J. Facciolo, Jr. | 302-322-9500 | CarmenFacciolo@emoryhill.com

NAI Farbman	 Southfield, MI	 Michael Kali | 248-351-4386 | kalil@farbman.com

NAI Glickman Kovago	 Worcester, MA	 Peter Kovago | 508-753-9100 x 223 | pkovago@glickmankovago.com

NAI Greywolf	 Milwaukee, WI	 Marilyn Herzberg | 414-336-0036 | Marilyn.herzberg@greywp.com

NAI Hallmark	 Jacksonville, FL 	 Keith Goldfaden | 904-404-4474 | kg@naihallmark.com 

NAI Heritage	 Ocala, FL	 James E. Day | 352-817-1856 | jim@heritagemanagement.net

NAI Hiffman	 Oakbrook Terrace, IL	 Bob Assoian | 630 317 0761 | bassoian@hiffman.com

NAI Highland	 Colorado Springs, CO	 Randy Churchill Dowis | 719-667-6865 | dowis@highlandcommercial.com

NAI Horizon	 Phoenix, AZ	 Terry A. Martin-Denning | 602-852-3438 | terry.denning@naihorizon.com

NAI Iowa Realty 	 Cedar Rapids, IA	 Kevin Crowley | 515-991-7000 | kcrowley@iowarealtycommercial.com 
Commercial	  

NAI Isaac 	 Lexington, KY	 Al Isaac | 859-422-4400 | alisaac@naiisaac.com

NAI Koella RM Moore 	 Knoxville, TN	 Maribel Koella | 865-250-9001 | mkoella@koellamoore.com

NAI Latter & Blum	 New Orleans, LA	 Karl Landreneau | 225-252-3733 | klandreneau@latterblum.com

NAI Legacy	 Minneapolis, MN	 Duane Lund | 952-217-5372 | duane@nailegacy.com
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NAI Long Island	 Islandia, NY	 Lee Rosner | 631-761-6886 | lrosner@nailongisland.com

NAI Madison	 Middleton, WI	 Dan Holvick | 608-828-8803 | Dan.Holvick@nggwi.com

NAI Maestas & Ward	 Albuquerque, NM	 Debbie Harms | 505-998-1560 | Debbie@gotspaceusa.com 

NAI Martens	 Wichita, KS	 Steven J. Martens | 316-262-0000 | smartens@martenscos.com

NAI Merin Hunter Codman	 West Palm Beach, FL	 Neil Merin | 561-471-8000 | nmerin@mhcreal.com

NAI Mertz	 Mount Laurel, NJ 	 Fred Meyer | 856-802-6515  | fred.meyer@naimertz.com

NAI Miami	 Miami, FL	 Jeremy Larkin | 786-260-0402 | jlarkin@naimiami.com

NAI Mid-Michigan	 Okemos, MI	 Eric Chagnon | 517-487-9222 | EricC@naimidmichigan.com

NAI Mountain Commercial	 Avon, CO	 KJ McEvoy | 970-300-4649 | kj@naimountain.com

NAI Nashville	 Brentwood, TN	 Devin McClendon | 615-208-9766 | dmcclendon@nainashville.com

NAI Northern California	 San Jose, CA	 James Kilpatrick | 415-449-8784 | james@nainorcal.com

NAI Ohio Equities	 Columbus, OH	 Dwight D. Robertson | 614-629-5263 | drobertson@ohioequities.com

NAI Pittsburgh	 Pittsburgh, PA	 Chuck DiLoreto | 412-287-1357 | cdiloreto@naipittsburgh.com

NAI Realvest	 Orlando, FL	 Patrick Mahoney | 407-875-9989 | pmahoney@nairealvest.com

NAI Rio Grande Valley	 McAllen, TX	 Mike Blum | 956-994-8900 | mikeb@nairgv.com

NAI Robert Lynn	 Fort Worth, TX	 John Lancaster | 214-256-7162 | JLancaster@robertlynn.com

NAI Southcoast	 Stuart, FL	 Boyd Bradfield | 772 286 6292 | boyd@naisouthcoast.com

NAI Southern Real Estate	 Charlotte, NC	 David Goode | 704 632 7638 | dgoode@srenc.com

NAI Spring	 Canton, OH	 Dan Spring | 330-966-8800 ext 309 | dan@naispring.com 

NAI TALCOR	 Tallahassee, FL	 E. Edward Murray, Jr. | 850-224-2300 | murray@talcor.com

NAI The Whitlatch Group	 Visalia, CA	 Bill Whitlatch | 559-679-6611 | bill@whitlatch.net

NAI UCR Properties	 Flowood, MS	 Micah McCullough | 601 981 6800 x301 | micah@ucrproperties.com 

NAI Ulysses Realty Group	 Lakeland, FL	 Phillip Mays | 863-409-2277 | pmays@naiulyssesrealty.com
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